Micue

0 N O Ul W NN =

v ot A S D DM DSBS DS B D D WWWWw W wwwwWwNNNDNNNNDNNDNDRD S s
W NN =2 O W o0 N O U A WN 2 O VWO NOUE DA WNN 2 O Vo0 NOUE A W 2 O Voo N U M W NN =2 O

Fony6

2717677-18
2730560-23
2729193-23
2729027-23
2222759-22
2725737-22
2718105-18
23604-20
2729003-23
2730053-23
2729804-23
2725305-21
2722829-20
4411210-18
2716347-18
2727663-22
2721522-20
2713485-17
2715650-18
2729540-23
3535750-23
2719659-19
2725563-22
2712664-17
1403980-21
3516720-22
2722713-20
2729530-23
2729576-23
2721508-20
002514-19
2724526-21
2728228-23
2728173-23
2728221-23
3511096-20
05743-20
2709622-15
2721517-20
2725324-21
2730548-23
2721476-20
2726204-22
2717671-18
2718448-19
2730066-23
2729033-23
2730040-23
05256-21
2718995-19
2728218-23
2725802-22
2719606-19
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BigctaHb

760.759
751423
760.759
741.540
713.303
746.657
760.759
713.303
741.540
734.527
746.265
760.759
760.759
749.596
734.527
760.759
746.547
734.527
734.527
735.717
734.527
760.759
734.527
760.759
747.095
747.779
760.759
735717
734.527
746.547
747.779
747.779
713303
713.303
713303
734.527
747.779
760.759
746.547
760.759
751423
747.576
751423
760.759
747.779
746.265
741.540
734.527
713.303
747.095
713.303
747779
760.759

Mpwnir

18:30:26
18:24:23
18:45:11
18:56:41
18:28:51
19:21:18
19:39:25
19:06:45
20:12:14
20:28:30
20:54:45
2 05:58:21
2 06:20:55
2 05:58:46
2 06:00:24
2 07:10:31
2 07:12:04
2 06:53:19
2 07:23:50
2 07:27:54
2 07:26:49
2 08:23:10
2 07:28:55
2 08:25:09
2 07:57:30
2 08:04:45
2 08:31:55
2 07:50:53
2 08:23:32
2 08:50:27
2 09:03:22
2 09:18:43
2 08:06:51
2 08:06:55
2 08:06:59
2 08:55:08
2 09:31:37
2 10:02:09
2 09:35:32
2 10:21:00
2 10:15:29
2 10:12:24
2 10:25:35
2 10:52:00
2 10:23:17
2 10:18:43
2 10:13:21
2 09:59:30
2 09:19:03
2 10:54:09
2 09:57:56
2 11:34:45
2 12:08:45

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 6

Jlrobomnb, Big 21.07.2024 06:00:00

Kny6u Oxtupka, Cymu-lkap

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

12:30:26
12:26:33
12:45:11
12:56:41
12:28:51
13:21:18
13:39:25
13:06:45
14:12:14
14:28:30
14:59:45
23:58:21
1.00:20:55
1.00:00:43
1.00:00:24
1.01:10:31
1.01:12:04
1.00:53:19
1.01:23:50
1.01:27:56
1.01:26:49
1.02:23:10
1.01:28:55
1.02:25:09
1.01:57:30
1.02:04:45
1.02:31:55
1.01:50:55
1.02:23:32
1.02:50:27
1.03:03:22
1.03:18:43
1.02:06:51
1.02:06:55
1.02:06:59
1.02:55:08
1.03:31:37
1.04:02:09
1.03:35:32
1.04:21:00
1.04:17:39
1.04:12:24
1.04:27:45
1.04:52:00
1.04:23:17
1.04:23:43
1.04:13:21
1.03:59:30
1.03:19:03
1.04:54:09
1.03:57:56
1.05:34:45
1.06:08:45

1013.76
1006.53
994.22
954.75
952.53
931.81
928.42
906.65
870.11
845.74
829.41
528.91
520.74
520.29
509.95
503.64
493.73
491.88
482.03
481.51
481.08
480.53
480.42
479.93
479.68
477.89
477.89
47438
463.85
463.56
460.63
456.32
455.25
455.23
455.21
454.78
452.76
452.25
450.94
44724
442.63
441.73
440.01
439.24
439.02
438.02
437.91
437.35
435.19
430.81
425.11
421.34
420.60

ban

100.00
99.62
99.23
98.85
98.46
98.08
97.69
97.31
96.92
96.54
96.15
95.77
95.38
95.00
94.62
94.23
93.85
93.46
93.08
92.69
92.31
91.92
91.54
91.15
90.77
90.38
90.00
89.62
89.23
88.85
88.46
88.08
87.69
87.31
86.92
86.54
86.15
85.77
85.38
85.00
84.62
84.23
83.85
83.46
83.08
82.69
82.31
81.92
81.54
81.15
80.77
80.38
80.00

Koed.
HaLioH.
(xny6)

0.000
4.926
0.000
0.000
9.852
14.778
0.000
19.704
0.000
24.631
29.557
0.000
0.000
34.483
39.409
0.000
44.335
49.261
54.187
59.113
64.039
0.000
68.966
0.000
73.892
78.818
0.000
83.744
88.670
93.596
98.522
103.448
108.374
113.300
118.227
123.153
128.079
0.000
133.005
0.000
137.931
142.857
147.783
0.000
152.709
157.635
0.000
162.562
167.488
172.414
177.340
182.266
0.000

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
3.759 3.135
7.519 6.270
11.278 9.404
15.038 12.539
18.797 15.674
22.556 18.809
26316  21.944
30.075 31.348
33.835 37.618
37594  43.887
41353 53.292
45.113 78370
48.872  81.505
52.632 84.639
56.391 87.774
60.150  90.909
63.910 94.044
67.669 97.179
71429 100313
75.188  103.448
78947  106.583
82.707 109.718
86466  112.853
90.226  115.987
93.985 119.122
97.744 122257
101.504 125.392
105.263  128.527
109.023 131.661
112.782  134.796
116.541  137.931
120.301  141.066
124.060 144.201
127.820 147.335
131.579 150470
135.338 153.605
139.098 156.740
142.857 159.875
146.617 163.009
150.376 166.144
154.135 169.279
157.895 172414
161.654 175.549
165.414 178.683
169.173 181.818
172932 184.953
176.692 188.088
180.451 194.357
184.211  197.492
187.970 0.000
191.729 0.000
195.489 0.000
199.248 0.000

Ac

lFony6oBop

3iHyeHko HO.0. 2
Metnenko O.I. 2
3iHueHko HO.0. 2
Tpyce .M.
Mnywenko O.b. 2
Mactouenko O.B. 2
3iHyeHko HO.O. 2
Fnywenko O.b. 2
Tpyco A.M. 2
Jlebigb A.B. 2
Llepcriok B.I. 2
3iHueHko HO.O.
3iHyeHko HO.0. 2
[eHnceHko HO.M.
JNlebiab A.B.
3iHyeHko HO.0. 2
Llennnb B.O.
Jlebigb A.B. 2
Nebigb AB.
Bopoben B.E. 2
Nebigb A.B.
3iHueHko H0.0. 2
JNebigb A.B.
3iHyeHko HO.O. 2
CeHueHko B.IM.
[Anpopenko I.B.
3iHueHko HO.0. 2
Bopobew B.E. 2
JNlebigb AB. 3
LLlenwnnb B.O.
[AwnpopeHko 'B. 2
[Avaoperko I.B.
Inywenko 0.0. 3
Inywenko O.0. 3
Inywenko 0.0. 3
Jlebigb A.B. 2
[Awnaopenko I.B. 2
3iHyeHko HO.O. 2
LWenwnb B.O. 2
3iHueHko HO.O.
Metnenko O.I. 2

MipoLuHiveHko B.M.

MeTneHko O.l.
3iHyeHko HO.0. 2
[Jnpopenko I.B.

Lepcriok B.T.

Tpyce .M.
Nebiab AB.
InyweHko O.b. 2

CeHueHko B.IM.
Mnywerko 0.0. 3
[Awnpoperko 'B. 2

3iHueHko HO.0.

Kny6

Oxtunpka
Cymu-Ikap
OxTtupka
OxTumpka
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
OxTnpka
Cymu-lkap
OxTupka
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
OxTnpka
Oxtunpka
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Oxtupka
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
OxTupka
Cymu-Ikap
OxTnpka
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Oxtunpka
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
OxTupka
Cymu-lkap
Oxtupka
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Oxtunpka
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
OxTumpka
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
OxTupka



2729538-23 1 735717 211:09:46 1.05:09:48 420.46 0.00 187.192  0.000 0.000 1 Bopobeli B.E. Cymu-lkap
2729529-23 0 735717 211:09:51 1.05:09:53  420.44 0.00 192.118 0.000 0.000 O Bopobeii B.E. 2 Cymu-lkap
2727601-22 1 760.759 212:14:13 1.06:14:13  419.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 3iHyeHko HO.0. Oxtupka
2725311-21 0 760.759 212:23:20 1.06:23:20 417.24 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3iHyeHko HO.0.2 Oxtupka
2729989-23 0 734527 211:38:34 1.05:38:34 41299 0.00 197.044 0.000 0.000 © Nebigb AB. 2 Cymu-lkap
2222702-22 1 713303 210:55:51 1.04:55:51  410.92 0.00 201.970 0.000 0.000 3 Taywenko O.b. 2 Cymu-lkap
2726264-22 0 747.095 212:26:57 1.06:26:57  408.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 CeHueHko B.IM. Cymu-lkap
2729881-23 1 747.095 212:31:23 1.06:31:23  407.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  CeHuenko|.B.2 Cymu-lkap
2726215-22 0 751423 213:04:26 1.07:06:36  402.56 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  MMetneHko O.I. 2 Cymu-lkap
2730220-23 0 746.265 2 12:51:59 1.06:56:59  401.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Llepcriok B.I. 2 Cymu-lkap
2725808-22 0 747.779 213:06:30 1.07:06:30  400.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 AwnpoperkolB.2  Cymu-lkap
DER-002547-19 1 746.547 2 13:47:14 1.07:47:14 39143 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Lenunb B.O. Cymu-lkap
2730003-23 1 734527 213:5846 1.07:5846  382.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Nebigb AB. 2 Cymu-lkap
2724229-21 1 747576 2 14:34:01 1.08:34:.01 382.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MipowHiverko B.M.  Cymu-lkap
2729182-23 1 760.759 215:16:39 1.09:16:39  381.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2  3iHyeHko tO.O. Oxtupka
2727610-22 1 760.759 2 15:59:14 1.09:59:14  373.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2  3iHyeHko FO.O. Oxtupka
2724440-21 1 747779 216:07:10 1.10:07:10  365.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3  [Awupopenko I'.B. Cymu-Ikap
2719648-19 1 760.759 2 16:58:06 1.10:58:06  362.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2  3inyeHko FO.O. Oxtupka
11651-19 1 747779 216:30:00 1.10:30:00  361.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4  Awnpopetko I'B. Cymu-lkap
2717636-18 0 760.759 2 18:27:41 1.12:27:41  347.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 3iHyeHko HO.0. 2 Oxtupka

16.08.2024 17:13:29



